
 

李宇桐 

編號: 050 

臺北市立忠孝國中 

教師： 

早  自  習 

18 總時數： 
健康教育 7年 1班  健康教育 7年 2班  健康教育 7年 3班  
健康教育 7年 5班  健康教育 7年 6班  健康教育 8年 1班  
健康教育 8年 3班  健康教育 8年 4班  健康教育 8年 5班  
健康教育 9年 1班  健康教育 9年 2班  健康教育 9年 3班  

健康教育 7年 4班  
健康教育 8年 2班  
健康教育 8年 6班  
健康教育 9年 4班  

健康教育 9年 5班  健康教育 9年 6班     
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

18 基本鐘點：  兼課：  代課：  輔導課： 
實施日期: 111.08.31 ～ 112.01.31 

第
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節 
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四
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午 

下 
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11:10 

11:20 

12:05 

13:10 

13:55 
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15:05 

15:50 
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︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

健康教育 
7年 1班 

   
 

健康教育 

 
 

健康教育 
 

  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

 
 

  

健康教育 

   
  

健康教育 
   
  

 
  

健康教育 
   
  

健康教育 
   
  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
  

 
  

 
  

健康教育 
   
  

健康教育 
   
  

 

  

健康教育 
7年 5班 

   
  

健康教育 
7年 4班 

   
  
 

   
  
 

   
  

 
  

健康教育 
   
  

健康教育 
   
  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

健康教育 

   
  

健康教育 
   
  

健康教育 
   
  

健康教育 
   
  

 
  

 

8年 1班 8年 6班   7年 2班 

8年 2班 8年 5班   7年 3班 

    9年 2班 

 9年 4班 9年 6班 8年 4班 9年 1班 

 9年 3班 9年 5班 8年 3班  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

健康教育 

  

 
 

7年 6班 
   

  

一 二 三 四 五 目 
班 
級 時 

間 

星 
期 

科 

 其他： 

列印日期：0111.08.20 04:42:51 PM 

１１１ 學年度 第 1 學期 課程表 



 

邱坤龍 

編號: 052 

臺北市立忠孝國中 

教師： 

早  自  習 

18 總時數： 
體育 8年 1班  體育 8年 2班  社團活動 8年 5班  
體育 9年 2班  體育 9年 3班  體育 9年 4班  
體育 9年 6班        
         

體育 9年 1班  
體育 9年 5班  
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

18 基本鐘點：  兼課：  代課：  輔導課： 
實施日期: 111.08.31 ～ 112.01.31 

第

一

節 
第

二

節 
第

三

節 
第

四

節 
第

五

節 
第

六

節 
第

七

節 
第

八

節 

上 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

下 

  

  

  

  

  

午 

08:30 

09:15 

09:25 

10:10 

10:25 

11:10 

11:20 

12:05 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

 
 

  

體育 

   
  

體育 
   
  

 
  

社團活動 
   
  

社團活動 
   
  

 

  

 
 

  

 
  

體育 
   
  

 
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
  

 
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

體育 

   
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

 
  

 

  

 
 

  

體育 
9年 5班 

   
  

 
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

 
  

 

8年 2班   8年 2班  

8年 1班 9年 1班  8年 1班 9年 6班 

  9年 2班 9年 3班 9年 1班 

8年 5班 9年 3班 9年 5班 9年 4班 9年 2班 

8年 5班 9年 4班 9年 6班   

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 目 
班 
級 時 

間 

星 
期 

科 

 其他： 

列印日期：0111.08.20 04:42:51 PM 

１１１ 學年度 第 1 學期 課程表 



 

游聖哲 

編號: 051 

臺北市立忠孝國中 

教師： 

早  自  習 

15 總時數： 
班週會 7年 1班  體育 7年 1班  體育 7年 2班  
體育 7年 4班  體育 7年 5班  體育 7年 6班  
         
         

體育 7年 3班  
社團活動 8年 4班  
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

15 基本鐘點：  兼課：  代課：  輔導課： 
實施日期: 111.08.31 ～ 112.01.31 

第

一

節 
第

二

節 
第

三

節 
第

四

節 
第
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節 
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08:30 

09:15 

09:25 

10:10 

10:25 

11:10 

11:20 

12:05 

13:10 

13:55 

14:05 

14:50 

15:05 

15:50 

16:00 

16:45 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

︴ 

  

體育 
7年 6班 

   
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

社團活動 
   
  

社團活動 
   
  

 

  

體育 
7年 2班 

   
  

 
  

 
  

體育 
   
  

 
  

體育 
   
  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
  

 
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

 
  

 

  

體育 
7年 4班 

   
  

體育 
7年 5班 

   
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

  

班週會 
7年 1班 

   
  

 
 

  

體育 

   
  

體育 
   
  

 
  

 
  

體育 
   
  

 

    7年 3班 

    7年 2班 

 7年 4班 7年 3班   

8年 4班  7年 6班   

8年 4班 7年 5班   7年 1班 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

體育 

  

 
 

7年 1班 
   

  

一 二 三 四 五 目 
班 
級 時 

間 

星 
期 

科 

 其他： 

列印日期：0111.08.20 04:42:51 PM 

１１１ 學年度 第 1 學期 課程表 



 

陸皇嘉 

編號: 057 

臺北市立忠孝國中 

教師： 

早  自  習 

8 總時數： 
體育 8年 3班  體育 8年 4班  體育 8年 5班  
         
         
         

體育 8年 6班  
   
   
   

         
         

   
   

         
         
         

   
   
   

8 基本鐘點：  兼課：  代課：  輔導課： 
實施日期: 111.08.31 ～ 112.01.31 

第

一

節 
第
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節 
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三

節 
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10:10 
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12:05 

13:10 

13:55 
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14:50 
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15:50 
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16:45 
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體育 
   
  

 
  

體育 
   
  

體育 
   
  

 

  

 
 

  

 
 

  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 
  

 

 8年 5班  8年 6班  

 8年 6班  8年 5班  

 8年 4班    

 8年 3班  8年 3班  

   8年 4班  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 
 

 
 

  

一 二 三 四 五 目 
班 
級 時 

間 

星 
期 

科 

 其他： 

列印日期：0111.08.20 04:42:51 PM 

１１１ 學年度 第 1 學期 課程表 


